Page 1
www.sensata.comCopyright © 2022 Sensata Technologies, Inc.
| IPSL SERIES
LOW RANGE INDUSTRIAL PRESSURE SENSOR
The IPSL is suitable for use in a wide range of applications. The probe uses a piezo-
resistive silicon sensor, giving excellent media compatibility within an oil filled 316L
stainless steel housing.
The electronics incorporate a microprocessor based amplifier, requiring

+ve Supply Pin 1
-ve Supply Pin 2
Ground Earth pin
3-wire 0.5 - 4.5Vdc (non-ratiometric) 9 – 32V dc
+ve Supply Pin 1
-ve Supply Pin 2
+ve Output Pin 3
Ground Earth pin
Output Signal & Supply Voltage DIN 43650
Nominal Pressure, Gauge mbar 50 100 250 500 750 1000
Nominal Pressure, Absolute mbar 500 750 1000
Permissible Overpressure mbar 2 bar 2 bar 2 bar 5 bar 5 bar 5 bar
PRESSURE RANGES
Pressure Ranges & Passive mV/V Outputs
Part No Pressure Range Output
IPSL-G0050-5 0 - 50mbar G 4-20mA
IPSL-G0100-5 0 - 100mbar G 4-20mA
IPSL-G0250-5 0 - 250mbar G 4-20mA
IPSL-G0500-5 0 - 500mbar G 4-20mA
IPSL-G0750-5 0 - 750mbar G 4-20mA
IPSL-G1000-5 0 - 1000mbar G 4-20mA
IPSL-G0050-D 0 - 50mbar G 0.5 to 4.5V 3Wire
IPSL-G0100-D 0 - 100mbar G 0.5 to 4.5V 3Wire
IPSL-G0250-D 0 - 250mbar G 0.5 to 4.5V 3Wire
Page 4
CONTACT US